
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

99 

52 

56 

90 

55 

92 

77 

Name 

Tehmur Chohan 

Yahya Houston 

Philip Ndegwa 

Yusuf Moola 

Eliot Jones 

Daniel Booth 

Amir Dargahi 

Class 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

11:09.458 

11:10.756 

11:11.915 

11:15.386 

11:15.942 

11:28.389 

11:34.687 

Diff 

1.298 

2.457 

5.928 

6.484 

18.931 

25.229 

Gap 

1.298 

1.159 

3.471 

0.556 

12.447 

6.298 

Best Tm 

1:00.579 

1:00.426 

1:00.639 

1:00.651 

1:00.702 

1:01.873 

1:01.454 

In Lap 

10 

10 

6 

11 

11 

2 

4 

Points 

75 

65 

57 

50 

44 

39 

35 
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Margin of Victory 

1.298 

Avg. Speed 

81.867 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.426 

Best Speed 

82.455 

Best Lap by 

52 - Yahya Houston 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 6 

FINAL Mini MAX 

Race (11 Laps) started at 17:07:31 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

12/14/2013 04:35 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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